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297294 Abney , Isabelle F 7 - X
249496 Acquavivia , Chandler M 11 2015 X
207090 Addington , Keely F 10 2016 X
147155 Addington , Kennedy M 12 2014 X
258017 Addis , Dalton M 9 2017 X
217424 Allen , Brooklyn F 12 2014 C
306418 Allen , Riley M 9 2017 X
192129 Alsman , Dylan M 12 2014 X
236385 Anderson , Jalyn F 9 2017 X
310033 Arce , Melanie F 8 - X
197608 Armstrong , Tristen M 11 2015 X
316008 Arnold , Gunner M 7 - X
313684 Arnold , Miles M 9 2017 X
276130 Arriaga , Karen F 9 2017 X
276131 Arriaga , Karina F 9 2017 X
297311 Asberry , Aiden M 9 2017 X
145573 Asberry , Avery F 12 2014 X
313181 Ashburn , Kenedi F 9 2017 X
206823 Ashworth , Emma F 10 2016 X
192120 Autry , Richard Tanner M 12 2014 X
258018 Baggarly , Keenan M 9 2017 X
147157 Baird , Silas M 12 2014 X
312295 Baize , Austin M 7 - X
273449 Baker , Bryson M 10 2016 X
210504 Ball , Austin M 10 2016 X
281964 Barnard , John Thomas M 8 - X
309745 Barrios-Hayes , Jorge Luis M 9 2017 X
289771 Bartlett , Brandon M 12 2015 X
237868 Barton , Jack M 9 2017 X
258010 Batts , Benjamin Tanner M 10 2016 X
212195 Batts , Rebecca Nealey F 12 2014 X
297310 Beasley , Alex M 9 2017 X
305694 Berkley , Dominic M 9 2017 X
236651 Bishop , Shane M 11 2015 X
310580 Blackburn , Jacob M 7 - X
302250 Blanco , Gonzalo M 11 2015 X
276060 Boehmann , Ethan M 8 - X
306421 Bratcher , Andrew M 7 - X
324106 Bratcher , Eli M 12 2014 X
168593 Bratcher , Haley F 11 2015 X
307310 Bratcher , Madison F 9 2017 X
244036 Bratcher , Sarah F 10 2016 X
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166718 Brown , Caden M 11 2015 X
304890 Brown , Hannah G F 10 2016 C
224324 Brown , Maecy F 11 2015 X
310038 Bryant , Emily F 12 2014 X
168549 Bryant , Madison Sierra F 12 2014 X
218015 BuGay , Jacob M 12 2014 X
297290 Bullock , Addie F 8 - X
258011 Bunch , Carter M 10 2016 X
193381 Bunch , Zander M 8 - X
258019 Burbridge , Dimitri M 9 2017 X
246571 Burden , Lorelie F 10 2016 X
228713 Burgess , Jason M 11 2015 X
286490 Burke , Sessily F 10 2016 X
324110 Burns , Dalton M 8 - X
145574 Calloway , Kayla F 12 2014 X
267984 Calloway , Kendra  F 8 - X
168547 Canty , Taylor F 12 2014 C
206820 Carter , Laryssa F 11 2015 X
324107 Carter , Logan M 11 2015 X
324097 Case , Olivia F 7 - X
192124 Casteel , Blaine M 12 2014 X
307302 Chee , Kenzy F 7 - X
277028 Chinn , Kursten F 8 - X
281639 Clark , Caige M 8 - X
273443 Cleveland , Evan M 10 2016 X
197611 Clothier , Trystan M 11 2015 X
305695 Coffey , Tristen M 9 2017 X
230567 Cole , Chloe F 10 2016 X/C
236386 Coleman , Mya F 9 2017 X
267705 Combs , Kamryn F 10 2016 X
285569 Compton , Madison M 12 2014 X
237747 Conway , Mary Beth F 9 2017 X
324098 Crumes , Anna F 7 - X
322528 Cruze , Clayton M 7 - X
297312 Davenport , Jake M 7 - X
258020 Davis , Brandon M 9 2017 X
193377 Davis , Jerrett M 11 2015 X
313205 Decker , Brock M 7 - X
193467 Decker , Dylan M 12 2014 X
306422 Decker , Elijah M 7 - X
190812 Decker , Evan M 11 2015 X
303755 Decker , Madison F 8 - X
168540 Desmond , Kenlee F 12 2014 X
237872 Diaz , Kevin M 10 2016 X
276084 Diaz , Richard M 9 2017 X
305697 Doan , Trevor M 9 2017 X
276101 Duff , Bailee F 10 2016 C
179664 Duke , Lora F 11 2015 X
286266 Duncan , Alexis F 9 2017 X
286267 Duncan , Shauna F 9 2017 X
244044 Durham , Chloe F 10 2015 X
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196691 Edge , Kate F 11 2015 X
305700 Edge , Trevor M 12 2014 X
316009 Elliot , Cullen M 7 - X
316010 Elliot , Eli M 7 - X
217426 Embrey , Taylor F 12 2014 C
267985 Embry , Ally F 8 - X
267986 Embry , Carley  F 8 - X
297295 Embry , Kacie F 7 - X
210503 Embry , Kegan M 11 2015 X
236387 Embry , Kinsey F 9 2017 X
230574 Embry , Kyle M 11 2015 X
252333 Embry , Logan M 11 2015 X
315693 Embry , Rain F 8 - X
316011 Emmick , Luke M 7 - X
193380 English , Gavin M 9 2017 X
146797 Estes , Cassidy F 12 2014 X
267987 Estes , Haley  F 8 - X
228719 Everley , Wade M 10 2016 X
281965 Everly , Stephen M M 9 2017 X
246574 Fairchild , Arianna F 9 2017 X
259450 Fairchild , Troy M 11 2015 X
210507 Farris , Alex M 10 2016 X
285239 Farris , Ashton M 8 - X
265748 Felipe , Andy M 11 2015 X
322524 Fernandez , Sebastian M 12 2014 X
305701 Fields , Logan M 11 2015 X
305703 Flower , Freddy M 9 2017 X
273448 Frady , Shane M 10 2016 X
322505 Frierson , Hannah F 11 2015 X
276061 Fulkerson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
228714 Fulkerson , Travis M 11 2015 X
324092 Funk , Audrey F 8 - X
212188 Funk , Olivia F 11 2015 X
267988 Gaddis , Ella F 8 - X
237880 Galindo , Christian M 9 2017 X
241383 Garcia , Diego M 10 2016 X
310036 Garcia , Lali Soto F 8 - X
176610 Garner , Daniel M 11 2015 X
290880 Gaynor , Gatlin M 8 - X
324117 Gidcumb , Tyler M 7 - X
206740 Gillam , Breely F 9 2017 X
166702 Gillim , Blaine M 12 2014 X
176545 Gilstrap , Mattie F 11 2015 C
237884 Givens , Easton M 10 2016 X
166713 Gledhill , Zach M 12 2014 X
312296 Glenn , Ethan M 8 - X
176608 Goff , Chris M 11 2015 X
289783 Goff , Clayton M 8 - X
303750 Goff , Kailee F 9 2017 X
147158 Gordon , Justin M 12 2014 X
207091 Gordon , Lacey F 10 2016 X
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254867 Grant , Christian M 9 2017 X
224979 Grant , Zack M 10 2016 X
320314 Graves , Elli F 7 - X
193379 Gray , Shane M 11 2015 X
297296 Gray , Skylar F 7 - X
289784 Gregory , Jacob M 8 - X
228715 Gregory , Kaleb M 11 2015 X
313678 Hall , Derik M 10 2016 X
267989 Hall , Gracie F 8 - X
302253 Hall , Jude M 7 - X
322526 Hall , Mason M 8 - X
324118 Hall , Morgan M 7 - X
176546 Hamilton , Jasmine F 11 2015 X
297309 Hansen , Carlie F 7 - X
256288 Hatfield , Austin M 10 2016 X
197609 Hatfield , Eli M 11 2015 X
193360 Hatfield , Zeke M 11 2015 X
305705 Hayden , Drew M 9 2017 X
264503 Hays , Elijah M 9 2017 X
304892 Heflin , Alexis G F 9 2017 C
306423 Heflin , Koltyn M 7 - X
316013 Henderson , Colby M 7 - X
305707 Henderson , Grayson M 9 2017 X
237888 Hepner , Levi M 9 2017 X
285574 Hinton , Kaleb M 12 2014 X
306424 Holland , Corbin M 7 - X
324872 Holland , Joseph M 9 2017 X
236388 Hoover , Ashlynn F 9 2017 X
259459 Hoover , MacKenzie F 9 2017 X
289785 Hoskins , Brett M 8 - X
318658 Howard , Kadence F 10 2016 X
206728 Hudnall , Sidney F 9 2017 X
290881 Hulen , Aiden M 8 - X
305709 Humphey , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
230578 Hunt , Erik M 11 2015 X
305710 Hunt , Lennox M 9 2017 X
196692 Hunt , Yvonna F 11 2015 X
305711 Hunter , Raice M 9 2017 X
310030 Inks , Cassidy F 11 2015 X
288487 Jabczynski , Victoria F 9 2017 X
228725 Jabczynski , Vincent M 10 2016 X
168546 Jackson , Laiklynn F 12 2014 X
310026 Jameson , Haley F 11 2015 X
305712 Jameson , Kyle M 9 2017 X
322507 Jarnagin , Autumn F 9 2017 X
313679 Jarvis , Jay M 9 2017 X
219329 Johnson , Abigail F 11 2015 X
324111 Johnson , Caleb M 8 - X
267983 Johnson , Emily  F 9 2017 X
176548 Johnson , Ivy F 11 2015 X
322525 Johnson , Oakley M 9 2017 X
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306426 Johnson , Tyler M 8 - X
191164 Joiner , Adrianna F 10 2016 X
168557 Jones , Haylee F 11 2011 X
320313 Keith , Jordan F 8 - X
197612 Kennedy , Caleb M 11 2015 X
236389 Kennedy , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
322640 King , Justin M 7 - X
303756 Kircher , Madison F 8 - X
310035 Kirk , Paige F 9 2017 X
310040 Kittinger , Samantha F 9 2017 X
310032 LaGrone , Gracie F 9 2017 X
267990 Lamb , Halle F 8 - X
258014 Lambert , Christopher Ty M 10 2016 X
228888 Lambert , Erika F 12 2014 X
258013 Lambert , Michael Kolton M 10 2016 X
305713 Landrum , Jagger M 11 2015 X
277032 Lane , Meegan F 8 - X
267706 Law , Anna Katherine F 10 2016 X
210907 Leach , Cameron M 12 2014 X
312297 Leach , Emily F 7 - X
288488 Leach , Kara F 8 - X
322636 Leszkai , Bryce M 8 - X
208312 Lewis , Trey M 10 2016 X
197604 Lindsey , Jaxon M 12 2014 X
307320 Lindsey , Walker M 7 - X
322641 Llloyd , Caleb M 7 - X
324099 Logan , Cathryn F 7 - X
206824 Logsdon , Hannah F 10 2016 X
183753 Loney , Kristin F 12 2014 X
297297 Loney , Skylar F 7 - X
273431 Maddox , Ethan M 10 2016 X
187440 Magan , Jocelynn F 9 2017 X
176549 Maikranz , Madelyn  F 11 2015 X
258015 Manning , Dennis Tripp M 10 2016 X
291448 Maranon-Martinez , Ricardo M 8 - X
316014 Marlow , Dylan M 12 2014 X
310031 Martin , Madison F 9 2017 X
324112 Martinez , Riche M 8 - X
176607 Mason , Freddy M 11 2015 X
307307 Mays , Abby F 7 - X
324100 Mays , Abigail F 7 - X
259469 Mays , Simon M 9 2017 X
304893 McDaniel , Tayler B F 9 2017 X/C
259460 McDaniel , Tyler M 9 2017 X
305714 McHenry , Q Daryius M 9 2017 X
281966 McLaughlin , Aidan Chance M 8 - X
147160 Midkiff , Shane M 12 2014 X
230581 Miller , Kainan M 10 2016 X
252340 Mills , Lacie F 12 2014 X
315702 Mills , Natalie F 9 2017 X
197605 Minton , Austin M 12 2014 X
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264504 Minton , Dawson M 9 2017 X
256600 Minton , Sierra F 10 2016 X
289782 Molter , Jaron M 10 2016 X
324093 Mora-Arce , Melanie F 8 - X
305715 Morgan , Ethan M 10 2016 X
125847 Morris , Nick M 12 2014 X
236654 Morris , Nolan M 11 2015 X
146795 Morse , Bria F 12 2014 X
306417 Moxley , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
276093 Munoz , Santana M 10 2016 X
302251 Myers , Steven M 11 2015 X
224980 Nicodemus , Klemmer M 10 2016 X
312298 Niehaus , Jace M 10 2016 X
259461 Nulf , Brittany F 9 2017 X
310028 Oldham , Hannah F 11 2015 X
310027 Oldham , Mackenzie F 11 2015 X
281641 Orihuela , Josh M 8 - X
243800 Osborne , Skylar F 10 2016 X
312299 Owens , Christina F 10 2016 X
297299 Parker , Anna F 7 - X
166719 Parker , John Raymond M 11 2015 X
313677 Pasencia , Noe M 10 2016 X
313680 Payton , Dylan M 9 2017 X
313681 Payton , Ethan M 9 2017 X
310034 Payton , Megan F 8 - X
306425 Peech , Jayden M 7 - X
305716 Peech , Trey M 9 2017 X
147161 Peters , Brennan M 12 2014 X
284339 Pharis , Hunter M 10 2016 X
217430 Pharis , Kala F 12 2014 C
305717 Phelps , Grant  M 9 2017 X
229078 Piper , Madison F 10 2016 X
276097 Popplewell , Megan F 10 2016 C
217429 Porter , Emily F 12 2014 C
303753 Porter , Kara Grace F 8 - X
281642 Pottle , Andrew M 9 2017 X
285241 Poynter , Jalyn F 11 2015 X
273436 Poynter , Jessalyn F 10 2016 X
290888 Price , Karis F 9 2017 X
224984 Probus , Jack M 10 2016 X
324094 Probus , Janell F 8 - X
256599 Probus , Katie F 10 2016 X
297300 Puckett , Brooklyn F 7 - X
176609 Puckett , Dakota M 11 2015 X
320316 Raegan , Brown F 7 - X
302256 Rafferty , Zeke M 9 2017 X
303743 Ramirez , Aarika F 8 - X
273445 Randolph , Dezmond M 10 2016 X
312300 Randolph , Elijah M 7 - X
313685 Randolph , Marcus  M 9 2017 X
305719 Rankin , Darian M 11 2015 X
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324113 Raymond , Kellen M 8 - X
313683 Renfro , Jaxon M 9 2017 X
192125 Renfrow , Dalton M 12 2014 X
228726 Reyes , Alex M 10 2016 X
281643 Rios , Jessie M 8 - X
316012 Rios , Jeyvid M 8 - X
207093 Risinger , Laney F 10 2016 X
212185 Roach , James M 11 2015 X
244043 Robinson , Delenn F 11 2015 X
305969 Robinson , Grayson M 9 2017 X
302255 Roby , Chris M 8 - X
285240 Roman , Axel M 8 - X
191042 Romero , Lain M 10 2016 X
212198 Rowe , Marlie F 12 2014 X
320318 Sampson , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
212186 Sandefur , Caleb M 10 2016 X
288489 Sandefur , Camden F 8 - X
304895 Sandefur , Emily G F 9 2017 C
176611 Sandefur , Logan M 12 2014 X
310041 Sandefur , Makayla  F 9 2017 X
304896 Sandefur , Makenzie L F 10 2016 C
324095 Schneider , Alexandria F 8 - X
267991 Schrader , Sydney F 8 - X
290890 Schroader , Lexy F 12 2014 X
322642 Schroader , Simon M 7 - X
315954 Schroader , Trey M 7 - X
273452 Scoggins , Darren M 10 2016 X
206727 Segers , Halle F 9 2017 X
310039 Sheets , Rebecca F 8 - X
313682 Shephard , Luke M 9 2017 X
313180 Shock , Jackson M 7 - X
252337 Shrewsbury , Parker M 11 2015 X
192122 Simmons , Heath M 12 2014 X
290889 Sisk , Emily F 9 2017 X
246572 Smith , Carol F 9 2017 X
324119 Smith , Landon M 7 - X
206737 Smith , Madison  F 9 2017 X
168561 Smith , Paige F 11 2015 X
324114 Smith , Seth M 8 - X
228716 Smith , Ty M 11 2015 X
276074 Southard , Isaac M 8 - X
276076 Southard , Luke M 8 - X
145581 Southard , Sarah Grace F 12 2014 X
324101 Spradin , Emily F 7 - X
183755 Stafford , Kalee F 11 2015 X
145582 Stearsman , Shelby F 12 2014 X
318688 Steele , Brooklyn F 8 - X
183756 Steele , Danielle F 11 2015 X
192123 Stevens , Seth M 12 2014 X
276099 Stewart , Adelynn F 10 2016 C
223879 Stewart , Jordan M 12 2014 X
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217428 Stewart , Kerri F 12 2014 C
324102 Stewart , Presley F 7 - X
310029 Sutton , Brianna F 9 2017 X
324103 Thoams , Lydia F 7 - X
304897 Tichenor , Alicen N F 9 2017 C
322637 Tichenor , Brian M 8 - X
284420 Tichenor , Grant M 9 2017 X
276100 Tichenor , Kaitlyn F 10 2016 C
267992 Tichenor , Maci F 8 - X
228727 Tolle , Jordan M 10 2016 X
324108 Towe , Jason M 11 2015 X
192121 Unsel , Travis M 12 2014 X
305723 Uzzle , Grant M 9 2017 X
252334 Vanover , Colby  M 11 2015 X
302257 Vanover , Dakotah M 10 2016 X
303747 Vanover , Heaven F 8 - X
324115 Vanover , Matthew M 8 - X
276079 Velasquez , Andres M 8 - X
307300 Walker , Jaylen M 7 - X
315953 Ward , Bryson M 11 2015 X
324096 West , Shelby F 8 - X
146794 Whitaker , Calee F 12 2014 X
324109 White , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
259455 White-Zavala , Jeremy M 10 2016 X
322527 Whitis , Evan M 8 - X
258016 Whitler , Chris M 10 2016 X
312301 Wilcox , Loren F 10 2016 X
312302 Wiles , Emma F 7 - X
312303 Wiles , Evie F 9 2017 X
324104 Wilson , Edy F 7 - X
320312 Wilson , Kerstin F 8 - X
303754 Wilson , Lillian F 8 - X
212199 Wilson , Michaeleigh F 12 2014 X
289752 Wilson , Natalie F 8 - X
310037 Winkle , Courtney F 9 2017 X
236653 Wood , Ben M 11 2015 X
206736 Young , Haley F 9 2017 X
276071 Young , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
305725 Young , Tanner M 10 2015 X
267703 Zunun , Grace F 10 2016 X
192128 Zunun , Robert M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Blair, Noah 
Bratcher, Seth 
Diaz, Kevin 
Grant, Bryan 
Grant, Christian 
Grant, Zack 
Hatfield, Austin 
Hatfield, Mark Evan
Rutledge, Austin 
Shreve, Dylan 
Stewart, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bratcher, Sarah 
Burgess, Kathryn 
Culbertson, Alexandria 
Howard, Kadence 

X Nulf, Brittany 

Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Bryson 
Bartlett, Brandon 
Batts, Benjamin Tanner
Bunch, Carter 
Clothier, Trystan 
Davis, Brandon 
Everley, Wade 
Fulkerson, Travis 
Gillim, Blaine 
Gledhill, Zach 
Gregory, Kaleb 
Jabczynski, Vincent 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lambert, Christopher Ty
Lambert, Michael Kolton
Lindsey, Jaxon 
Reyes, Alex 
Tolle, Jordan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Addington, Kennedy 
Decker, Dylan 
Frady, Shane 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lewis, Trey 
Manning, Dennis Tripp
McHenry, Q Daryius 
Parker, John Raymond
Pasencia, Noe 
Pharis, Hunter 
Renfro, Jaxon 
Sandefur, Logan 
Shrewsbury, Parker 
Simmons, Heath 

Tichenor, Grant 
Vanover, Colby  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Jalyn 
Bratcher, Haley 
Brown, Maecy 
Bullock, Addie 
Coleman, Mya 
Edge, Kate 
Embry, Kinsey 
Embry, Rain 
Estes, Cassidy 
Hunt, Yvonna 
Jones, Haylee 
Kennedy, Kelsey 
Mills, Lacie 
Minton, Sierra 
Probus, Katie 
Vanover, Heaven 
Young, Haley 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Baize, Austin 
Davis, Jerrett 
Decker, Evan 
Farris, Alex 
Farris, Ashton 
Glenn, Ethan 
Leach, Emily 
Niehaus, Jace 
Owens, Christina 
Poynter, Jalyn 
Poynter, Jessalyn 
Randolph, Elijah 
Roman, Axel 
Wilcox, Loren 
Wiles, Emma 
Wiles, Evie 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Owens, Christina 
Poynter, Jalyn 
Poynter, Jessalyn 
Wilcox, Loren 
Wiles, Emma 
Wiles, Evie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allen, Brooklyn 
Brown, Hannah G
Canty, Taylor 
Cole, Chloe 

Duff, Bailee 
Embrey, Taylor 
Gilstrap, Mattie 
Heflin, Alexis G
McDaniel, Tayler B
Pharis, Kala 
Popplewell, Megan 
Porter, Emily 
Sandefur, Emily G
Sandefur, Makenzie L
Stewart, Adelynn 
Stewart, Kerri 
Tichenor, Alicen N
Tichenor, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Arce, Melanie 
Bryant, Emily 
Garcia, Lali Soto 
Inks, Cassidy 
Jameson, Haley 
Kirk, Paige 
Kittinger, Samantha 
LaGrone, Gracie 
Martin, Madison 
Oldham, Hannah 
Oldham, Mackenzie 
Payton, Megan 
Poynter, Jalyn 
Sandefur, Makayla  
Sheets, Rebecca 
Sutton, Brianna 
Winkle, Courtney 

Varsity
Football

Addington, Kennedy 
Alsman, Dylan 
Armstrong, Tristen 
Autry, Richard Tanner
Baggarly, Keenan 
Baker, Bryson 
Barrios-Hayes, Jorge Luis
Berkley, Dominic 
Bishop, Shane 
Brown, Caden 
BuGay, Jacob 
Casteel, Blaine 
Cleveland, Evan 
Coffey, Tristen 
Doan, Trevor 
Edge, Trevor 
Fields, Logan 
Flower, Freddy 
Frady, Shane 
Hayden, Drew 
Henderson, Grayson 
Hinton, Kaleb 
Humphey, Kaleb 

Hunt, Erik 
Hunt, Lennox 
Hunter, Raice 
Jabczynski, Vincent 
Jameson, Kyle 
Landrum, Jagger 
Leach, Cameron 
Maddox, Ethan 
McHenry, Q Daryius 
Miller, Kainan 
Minton, Austin 
Morgan, Ethan 
Morris, Nick 
Morris, Nolan 
Munoz, Santana 
Peech, Trey 
Phelps, Grant  
Pottle, Andrew 
Randolph, Dezmond 
Rankin, Darian 
Robinson, Grayson 
Romero, Lain 
Scoggins, Darren 

X Shultz, Jonathan 
Simmons, Heath 
Stevens, Seth 
Stewart, Jordan 
Tolle, Jordan 
Unsel, Travis 
Uzzle, Grant 
Vanover, Dakotah 
Wood, Ben 
Young, Tanner 
Zunun, Robert 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Asberry, Aiden 
Ashby, Logan 
Autry, Jacob 
Birchwell, Logan 
Booker, Javon 
Brown, Caden 
Coleman, Chad Mason 
Cruze, Zach 
Dant, James T
Hepner, Levi 
Holkamp, Andrew 
King, Stetson 
Patterson, Parker 
Peters, Brennan 
Puckett, Noah 
Roberts, Dylan 
Scoggins, Darren 
Unsel, Travis 
Wilson, Dalton 
Wood, Ben 
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Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashworth, Emma 
Batts, Rebecca Nealey
Bryant, Madison Sierra
Carter, Laryssa 
Desmond, Kenlee 
Graves, Elli 
Hall, Gracie 
Hudnall, Sidney 
Jackson, Laiklynn 
Jones, Haylee 
Lambert, Erika 
Logsdon, Hannah 
Mills, Lacie 
Piper, Madison 
Sampson, Kaitlyn 
Sandefur, Camden 
Segers, Halle 
Smith, Paige 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Asberry, Aiden 
Beasley, Alex 
Blackburn, Jacob 
Davenport, Jake 
Everly, Stephen M
Lewis, Trey 
Romero, Lain 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Maecy 
Chinn, Kursten 
Conway, Mary Beth
Hansen, Carlie 
Lane, Meegan 
Magan, Jocelynn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Addington, Kennedy 
Baird, Silas 
Ball, Austin 
Barton, Jack 
Blanco, Gonzalo 
Burgess, Jason 
Embry, Kegan 
Felipe, Andy 
Garcia, Diego 
Garner, Daniel 
Goff, Chris 
Gordon, Justin 
Hepner, Levi 
Mason, Freddy 
Midkiff, Shane 
Myers, Steven 
Nicodemus, Klemmer 

Peters, Brennan 
Puckett, Dakota 
Sandefur, Logan 
Young, Jonathan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Addington, Keely 
Anderson, Jalyn 
Asberry, Avery 
Calloway, Kayla 
Embry, Kinsey 
Gordon, Lacey 
Hamilton, Jasmine 
Hoover, Ashlynn 
Johnson, Abigail 
Johnson, Emily  
Johnson, Ivy 
Kennedy, Kelsey 
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Risinger, Laney 
Southard, Sarah Grace
Stearsman, Shelby 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ball, Austin 
Barnard, John Thomas
Decker, Brock 
Diaz, Kevin 
Garner, Daniel 
McLaughlin, Aidan Chance
Romero, Lain 
Schroader, Trey 
Shock, Jackson 

X Steele, Danielle 
Ward, Bryson 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ashburn, Kenedi 
Chinn, Kursten 
Duncan, Alexis 
Duncan, Shauna 
Joiner, Adrianna 
Logsdon, Hannah 
Steele, Brooklyn 
Steele, Danielle 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Acquavivia, Chandler 
Barton, Jack 
Blanco, Gonzalo 
Burgess, Jason 
Compton, Madison 
Cruze, Clayton 

Embry, Logan 
Fairchild, Troy 
Fernandez, Sebastian 
Galindo, Christian 
Garner, Daniel 
Gaynor, Gatlin 
Givens, Easton 
Hall, Mason 
Hays, Elijah 
Hulen, Aiden 
Johnson, Oakley 
Maranon-Martinez, Ricardo 
Minton, Dawson 
Molter, Jaron 
Whitis, Evan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arriaga, Karen 
Arriaga, Karina 
Burden, Lorelie 
Duke, Lora 
Embry, Kinsey 
Frierson, Hannah 
Hoover, Ashlynn 
Hoover, MacKenzie 
Howard, Kadence 
Jarnagin, Autumn 
Law, Anna Katherine
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Poynter, Jalyn 
Price, Karis 
Schroader, Lexy 
Sisk, Emily 
Smith, Carol 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Armstrong, Tristen 
Ball, Austin 
Bratcher, Andrew 
Bratcher, Eli 
Burns, Dalton 
Carter, Logan 
Decker, Elijah 
Diaz, Kevin 
Embry, Kyle 

X Frady, Shane 
X Garner, Dillion 

Gidcumb, Tyler 
Grant, Christian 
Grant, Zack 

X Gray, Shane 
Hall, Morgan 
Hatfield, Austin 
Holland, Corbin 

X Holland, Joseph 
Holland, Joseph 
Hunt, Erik 
Hunt, Lennox 

Johnson, Caleb 
Johnson, Tyler 
Kennedy, Caleb 

X Leach, Madison Cole
Maddox, Ethan 
Martinez, Riche 
McDaniel, Tyler 
Molter, Jaron 
Moxley, Isaiah 

X Munoz, Santana 
X Plascencia, Noe 

Probus, Jack 
Raymond, Kellen 
Renfrow, Dalton 
Romero, Lain 
Sandefur, Caleb 
Smith, Landon 
Smith, Seth 
Smith, Ty 
Southard, Isaac 
Southard, Luke 
Towe, Jason 
Vanover, Dakotah 
Vanover, Matthew 
Velasquez, Andres 
White, Jeremy 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arriaga, Karen 
Arriaga, Karina 
Bratcher, Madison 
Bratcher, Sarah 
Case, Olivia 
Cole, Chloe 

X Coppage, Chloe 
Crumes, Anna 
Embry, Carley  
Embry, Rain 
Estes, Haley  
Funk, Audrey 
Funk, Olivia 
Gray, Skylar 
Joiner, Adrianna 
Logan, Cathryn 
Maikranz, Madelyn  
Mays, Abigail 
McDaniel, Tayler B
Mora-Arce, Melanie 

X Nulf, Brittany 
Poynter, Jessalyn 
Probus, Janell 
Schneider, Alexandria 
Schrader, Sydney 
Spradin, Emily 
Stewart, Presley 
Thoams, Lydia 
West, Shelby 
Wilson, Edy 

X Woodcock, Miranda 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Bratcher, Sarah 
Joiner, Adrianna 
Law, Anna Katherine
Loney, Kristin 
Morse, Bria 
Osborne, Skylar 
Robinson, Delenn 
Rowe, Marlie 
Stafford, Kalee 
Steele, Danielle 
Vanover, Heaven 
Whitaker, Calee 
Wilson, Michaeleigh 

Varsity
Wrestling

Arnold, Gunner 
Bunch, Zander 
Clark, Caige 
Coffey, Tristen 
Elliot, Cullen 
Elliot, Eli 
Emmick, Luke 
English, Gavin 
Everly, Stephen M
Gray, Shane 
Hatfield, Eli 
Hatfield, Zeke 
Henderson, Colby 
Hunter, Raice 
Marlow, Dylan 
Miller, Kainan 
Nicodemus, Klemmer 
Peech, Trey 
Pottle, Andrew 
Probus, Jack 
Puckett, Dakota 
Rios, Jessie 
Rios, Jeyvid 
Scoggins, Darren 
Vanover, Dakotah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Riley 
Bratcher, Andrew 
Decker, Elijah 
Embry, Kyle 
Gaynor, Gatlin 
Grant, Christian 
Grant, Zack 
Hatfield, Austin 
Hays, Elijah 
Heflin, Koltyn 
Holland, Corbin 
Johnson, Tyler 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lindsey, Walker 
Mays, Simon 

Moxley, Isaiah 
Peech, Jayden 
Probus, Jack 
Roach, James 
Sandefur, Caleb 
Smith, Ty 
Walker, Jaylen 
White-Zavala, Jeremy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arriaga, Karen 
Bratcher, Madison 
Burden, Lorelie 
Burke, Sessily 
Chee, Kenzy 
Cole, Chloe 
Funk, Olivia 
Mays, Abby 
Nulf, Brittany 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Addis, Dalton 
Baker, Bryson 
Batts, Benjamin Tanner
Bunch, Carter 
Burbridge, Dimitri 
Clothier, Trystan 
Davis, Brandon 
Everley, Wade 
Fulkerson, Travis 
Goff, Clayton 
Gregory, Jacob 
Gregory, Kaleb 
Humphey, Kaleb 
Jabczynski, Vincent 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lambert, Christopher Ty
Lambert, Michael Kolton
Reyes, Alex 
Shephard, Luke 
Tolle, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Addis, Dalton 
Arnold, Miles 
Burbridge, Dimitri 
Davis, Brandon 
Frady, Shane 
Hall, Derik 
Hays, Elijah 
Humphey, Kaleb 
Jarvis, Jay 
Kennedy, Caleb 
Lewis, Trey 
Manning, Dennis Tripp
McHenry, Q Daryius 

Pasencia, Noe 
Payton, Dylan 
Payton, Ethan 
Pharis, Hunter 
Randolph, Marcus  
Renfro, Jaxon 
Sandefur, Caleb 
Shephard, Luke 
Shrewsbury, Parker 
Tichenor, Grant 
Vanover, Colby  
Whitler, Chris 
Young, Jonathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Jalyn 
Bratcher, Haley 
Bratcher, Madison 
Brown, Maecy 
Bullock, Addie 
Embry, Kinsey 
Embry, Rain 
Gillam, Breely 
Hudnall, Sidney 
Hunt, Yvonna 
Mills, Natalie 
Minton, Sierra 
Piper, Madison 
Probus, Katie 
Smith, Madison  
Vanover, Heaven 
Young, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Tristen 
Baggarly, Keenan 
Barrios-Hayes, Jorge Luis
Berkley, Dominic 
Bishop, Shane 
Doan, Trevor 
Fields, Logan 
Flower, Freddy 
Henderson, Grayson 
Humphey, Kaleb 
Hunt, Erik 
Hunt, Lennox 
Hunter, Raice 
Jabczynski, Vincent 
Jameson, Kyle 
Landrum, Jagger 
Miller, Kainan 
Morgan, Ethan 
Morris, Nolan 
Munoz, Santana 
Peech, Trey 
Phelps, Grant  
Pottle, Andrew 
Randolph, Dezmond 

Rankin, Darian 
Romero, Lain 
Scoggins, Darren 
Young, Tanner 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashworth, Emma 
Carter, Laryssa 
Graves, Elli 
Hall, Gracie 
Hudnall, Sidney 
Jabczynski, Victoria 
Jones, Haylee 
Keith, Jordan 
Leach, Kara 
Logsdon, Hannah 
Piper, Madison 
Raegan, Brown 
Sampson, Kaitlyn 
Sandefur, Camden 
Segers, Halle 
Smith, Paige 
Wilson, Kerstin 
Wilson, Natalie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ball, Austin 
Barton, Jack 
Boehmann, Ethan 
Diaz, Kevin 
Diaz, Richard 
Fulkerson, Jacob 
Galindo, Christian 
Garcia, Diego 
Givens, Easton 
Hall, Jude 
Hepner, Levi 
Hoskins, Brett 
Rafferty, Zeke 
Roby, Chris 
Southard, Isaac 
Southard, Luke 
Vanover, Dakotah 
Velasquez, Andres 
Young, Jonathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abney, Isabelle 
Addington, Keely 
Anderson, Jalyn 
Bullock, Addie 
Calloway, Kendra  
Embry, Ally 
Embry, Carley  
Embry, Kacie 
Embry, Kinsey 
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Estes, Haley  
Gaddis, Ella 
Gordon, Lacey 
Gray, Skylar 
Hall, Gracie 
Hoover, Ashlynn 
Johnson, Emily  
Kennedy, Kelsey 
Lamb, Halle 
Loney, Skylar 

X Moore, Heaven 
Parker, Anna 
Puckett, Brooklyn 
Risinger, Laney 
Schrader, Sydney 
Tichenor, Maci 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bratcher, Sarah 
Combs, Kamryn 
Durham, Chloe 
Fairchild, Arianna 
Goff, Kailee 
Jabczynski, Victoria 
Joiner, Adrianna 
Law, Anna Katherine
Osborne, Skylar 
Ramirez, Aarika 
Robinson, Delenn 
Stafford, Kalee 
Steele, Danielle 
Vanover, Heaven 
Zunun, Grace 

Freshman
Baseball

Addis, Dalton 
Barnard, John Thomas
Burbridge, Dimitri 
Davis, Brandon 
Elliot, Cullen 
Elliot, Eli 
Farris, Ashton 
Goff, Clayton 
Gregory, Jacob 
Hoskins, Brett 
Humphey, Kaleb 
King, Justin 
Leszkai, Bryce 
Llloyd, Caleb 
Orihuela, Josh 
Peech, Jayden 
Schroader, Simon 
Shephard, Luke 
Tichenor, Brian 
Walker, Jaylen 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Addis, Dalton 
Arnold, Miles 
Burbridge, Dimitri 
Davis, Brandon 
Hays, Elijah 
Humphey, Kaleb 
Jarvis, Jay 
Payton, Dylan 
Payton, Ethan 
Randolph, Marcus  
Renfro, Jaxon 
Shephard, Luke 
Young, Jonathan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Jalyn 
Bratcher, Madison 
Bullock, Addie 
Embry, Kinsey 
Embry, Rain 
Gillam, Breely 
Hudnall, Sidney 
Mills, Natalie 
Smith, Madison  
Vanover, Heaven 
Young, Haley 

Freshman
Volleyball

Decker, Madison 
Fairchild, Arianna 
Goff, Kailee 
Jabczynski, Victoria 
Kircher, Madison 
Porter, Kara Grace
Ramirez, Aarika 
Vanover, Heaven 
Wilson, Lillian 


